


CHIJ ST. THERESA'S CONVENT 
2025 PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION (Updated 2 Jul) 24 Jul -  7 Aug
SECONDARY FOUR NORMAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Time Duration Subject Code Paper No. Subject Name
0815 - 0935 1:20 1195 1 EL Syll T (E-Written)   
0815 - 1005 1:50 1190 1 EL NA

1120 - 1240 1:20 1195 2 EL Syll T
1120 - 1310 1:50 1190 2 EL NA

0815 - 0915 1:00 5148 2 Science Syll T (Revised)

1115 - 1145 0:30 1202/1203/1204 1 Basic MTL (E-written)
1230 - 1310 0:40 1202/1203/1204 2 Basic MTL (E-written)
1115 - 1315 2:00 1195/1196/1197 1 MTL NA
0815 - 0945 1:30 4046 2 Maths Syll T

1120 - 1250 1:30 1195/1196/1197 2 MTL NA (E-written)

31/7
Thu

0815 - 0945 1:30 7018 3 Computer Applications

0815 - 0900 0:45 1195 3 EL Syll T LC

5/8
Tue

0815 - 0930 1:15 5148 1 Science Syll T (E-Written)

6/8
Wed

0850 - 1005 1:15 7018 1 Computer Applications 

0815 - 0915 1:00 6129 1 Music Syll T

0815 - 0945 1:30 5979 1 Nutrition & Food Science Syll T

29/7
Tue

4/8
Mon

30/7
Wed

1/8
Fri 0815 - 0900 EL NA LC3
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CHIJ ST. THERESA'S CONVENT 
2025 PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION (Updated 2 Jul) 24 Jul -  7 Aug
SECONDARY FOUR NORMAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Time Duration Subject Code Paper No. Subject Name

0815 - 1015 2:00 4045 1 Maths Syll A

1140 -1325 1:45 2125/2126 1 Humanities (SS) (E-Written)
0815 - 0930 1:15 5105/5107 3,4 Science (Chem) NA (Revised)

0815 - 1015 2:00 4045 2 Maths Syll A

1120 - 1250 1:30 1195/1196/1197 2 MTL NA (E-written)
0850 - 1035 1:45 2125 2 Humanities (Geography)
0850 - 1040 1:50 2126 2 Humanities (History)

5107 5 & 6 Science (Bio) NA (Revised)
5105 1 & 2 Science (Phy) NA (Revised)

0815 - 0945 1:30 2022 2 Literature in English

0815 - 1115 03:00 6125 1 Art
0815 - 0900 0:45 1190 3 EL NA LC

1030 - 1210 1:40 2022 1 Literature in English
4/8

Mon
0815 - 0915 1:00 7086 1 Principles of Accounts

5/8
Tue

0815 - 1015 2:00 7086 2 Principles of Accounts

6/8
Wed

0850 - 1035 1:45 4051 1 Additional Maths

7/8
Thu

0815 - 1000 1:45 4051 2 Additional Maths

*For students taking Express level subjects, please also refer to the Sec 4 Exp/5NA Prelim Time-Table.
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CHIJ ST. THERESA'S CONVENT 18 Aug - 3 Sep

2025 PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE (Updated as of 2nd Jul)

SECONDARY FOUR EXPRESS & FIVE NORMAL (ACADEMIC)

Date Time Duration Subject Code Paper No. Subject 

0815 - 1005 1:50 1184 1 English Language

1120 - 1310 1:50 1184 2 English Language

1430 - 1515 0:45 1184 3 English Language LC

0815 - 1000 1:45 2260/2261/2262 1 Humanities (SS)

1120 - 1335 2:15 4052 1 Mathematics

0850 - 1030 1:40 2065 1 Literature in English

0850 - 1030 1:40 2262 2 Humanities (Lit in EL)

0850 - 1035 1:45 2279 1 Geography

0815 - 0930 1:15 5086/5088 3 Science (Chemistry)

0815 - 1000 1:45 6092 2 Chemistry

1120 - 1305 1:45 2260 2 Humanities (Geography)

1120 - 1310 1:50 2261 2 Humanities (History)

0815 - 0930 1:15 5088 4 Science (Biology)

0815 - 1000 1:45 6093 2 Biology

1120 - 1335 2:15 4049 1 Additional Mathematics

1120 - 1220 1:00 7087 1 Principles of Accounts

0815 - 1030 2:15 4052 2 Mathematics

1140 - 1310 1:30 2065 2 Literature in English

1140 - 1325 1:45 2279 2 Geography

0815 - 1030 2:15 4049 2 Additional  Mathematics 

0815 - 1015 2:00 7087 2 Principles of Accounts

0850 - 1005 1:15 5086 2 Science (Physics) 

0850 - 1035 1:45 6091 2 Physics

1120 - 1220 2:00 6097 1 Nutrition & Food Science

0815 - 0905 0:50 1153 1 Chinese B

0815 - 1015 2:00 1116 1 Higher Chinese

0815 - 1015 2:00 1160/1148/1157 1 CL/ML/TL

1145 - 1245 1:00 1153 2 Chinese B

1145 - 1315 1:30 1160/1148/1158 2 CL/ML/TL

1145 - 1330 1:45 1116 2 Higher Chinese

0815 - 1005 1:50 6092 3 Chem Practical Shift 1

1050 - 1240 1:50 6092 3 Chem Practical Shift 2

0815 - 0915 1:00 5086 1 Science (Phy, Chem)

0815 - 0915 1:00 5088 1 Science (Chem, Bio)

0815 - 0915 1:00 6092 1 Chemistry

2/9
Tue

0815 - 0915 1:00 6093 1 Biology

0850 - 0950 1:00 6091 1 Physics

0850 - 1150 3:00 6123 2 Art
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Wed
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